
2017 Iowa Senior Games Shuffleboard Results
Clive Elementary School, Windsor Heights, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Shuffleboard - Doubles 55-59 Robert Klampe Mooresville IN M 56 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 55-59 Timothy Pew Des Moines IA M 56 1 Gold

Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Diana Bohlke Des Moines IA F 62 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 62 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Randy Davis Altoona IA M 61 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 61 2 Silver

Shuffleboard - Doubles 65-69 james Castelblanco Des Moines IA M 69 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 65-69 Michael Seyfer Cedar Rapids IA M 69 1 Gold

Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Kathy Laver Newton IA F 75 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Kenneth Laver Newton IA M 73 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 73 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Steve Wilson West Des Moines IA M 74 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Ruth Hugen Des Moines IA F 71 3 Bronze
Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Richard Rounds Boone IA M 70 3 Bronze

Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Jim Thrasher Pleasant Hill IA M 75 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Connie Thrasher Pleasant Hill IA F 75 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Linda Wenger West Des Moines IA F 75 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Jack Wenger West Des Moines IA M 76 2 Silver

Shuffleboard - Doubles 80-84 Jack Behmer urbandale IA M 85 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 80-84 Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 82 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Doubles 80-84 Ken Clark Urbandale IA M 81 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Doubles 80-84 Don Zimmer West Des Moines IA M 83 2 Silver

Shuffleboard - Singles 55-59 Male Timothy Pew Des Moines IA M 56 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 55-59 Male Scott Ickes LeClaire IA M 57 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Singles 55-59 Male Robert Klampe Mooresville IN M 56 3 Bronze

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Female Diana Bohlke Des Moines IA F 62 1 Gold
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Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Female Cheryl Sander Altoona IA F 63 2 Silver

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 61 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Male Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 62 2 Silver

Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Female Carole Rowland Pleasantville IA F 65 1 Gold

Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Male Michael Seyfer Cedar Rapids IA M 69 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Male james Castelblanco Des Moines IA M 69 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 65 3 Bronze

Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Female Barb Cobler Altoona IA F 73 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Female Ruth Hugen Des Moines IA F 71 2 Silver

Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Male Steve Wilson West Des Moines IA M 74 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 73 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Male Richard Rounds Boone IA M 70 3 Bronze

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Female Linda Wenger West Des Moines IA F 75 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Female Connie Thrasher Pleasant Hill IA F 75 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Female Kathy Laver Newton IA F 75 3 Bronze

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 76 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Jack Wenger West Des Moines IA M 76 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Jim Thrasher Pleasant Hill IA M 75 3 Bronze

Shuffleboard - Singles 80-84 Female Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA F 80 1 Gold

Shuffleboard - Singles 80-84 Male Don Zimmer West Des Moines IA M 83 1 Gold
Shuffleboard - Singles 80-84 Male Ken Clark Urbandale IA M 81 2 Silver
Shuffleboard - Singles 80-84 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 82 3 Bronze

Shuffleboard - Singles 85-89 Male Jack Behmer urbandale IA M 85 1 Gold
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